
The Match Play 
Dates: 10/30-11/01, 2009 

Round: 1 
Par-Yardage:   71-7015
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RUTGERS UNIVERSITY MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
1 James Hilaire 2&1 1 Kelly Kretz
2 James Arbes 2 Ben Sieg 1UP
3 Gene Yang 3 Mike McDonald 2&1
4 J.F. Sorbella 4 Matt Haase 3&1
5 Jordan Gibbs 3&2 5 Ryan Prickette
6 Andrew Tursky 6&4 6 Sam Bettinardi

3.0-W 3.0-L

SETON HALL UNIV. SO. FLORIDA, U. OF
1 Brandon Park 1 Devin Hernandez 2&1
2 Colin Van Es 3&2 2 Luke Leibel
3 Borja Faixat 1UP 3 David Griffin
4 Ryan Castanet 4 Rick Kittelstad 2UP
5 Troy Spencer 3&1 5 Robby Carl
6 David Sampson 6 Raj Nahal 3&1

3.0-L 3.0-W

GEORGETOWN UNIV. VILLANOVA UNIVERSITY
1 Brian Dorfman 1 Brendan Kelly 7&6
2 Brandon Ellis 2 Brian Colbert 4&2
3 Vincenzo Salina 2&1 3 Bret McGaughey
4 Brad Cadigan 2&1 4 Steve Skurla
5 Taylor Hall 4&2 5 Pierce Dever
6 Trevor Matese 3&2 6 Joe Curley

4.0-W 2.0-L
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NOTRE DAME, U. OF GEORGETOWN UNIV.
1 Josh Sandman Half 1 Brian Dorfman Half
2 Max Scodro Half 2 Brandon Ellis Half
3 Chris Walker 3 Vincenzo Salina 1UP
4 Carl Santos-Ocampo 4 Brad Cadigan 1UP
5 Doug Fortner 5&4 5 Taylor Hall
6 Tom Usher 5&3 6 Trevor Matese

3.0-W 3.0-L

CINCINNATI, U. OF CONNECTICUT, U. OF
1 Joe Kastelic Half 1 Jeb Buchanan Half
2 David Tepe 2 Matt Dubrowski 2&1
3 Zack Bates 3 Adam Vaccari 3&2
4 Andrew  Desmarais 4 Brian Hwang 2&1
5 Matt Ledom 5 Jeremy Troy 3&2
6 Nick Proud Half 6 Brian Hughes Half

1.0-L 5.0-W

LOUISVILLE, U. OF RUTGERS UNIVERSITY
1 Chris Biuso 4&3 1 James Hilaire
2 Riley Wheeldon 3&1 2 James Arbes
3 Karsten Clements 3 Gene Yang 2UP
4 Justin Dorward 2&1 4 J.F. Sorbella
5 Aaron Sherry 1UP 5 Jordan Gibbs
6 Lewis Kirton Half 6 Andrew Tursky Half

4.5-W 1.5-L

DE PAUL UNIVERSITY SO. FLORIDA, U. OF
1 Greg Doherty 2&1 1 Devin Hernandez
2 Russell Budd 1UP 2 Luke Leibel
3 Michael Furci 3&1 3 David Griffin
4 Charles Boucher Half 4 Rick Kittelstad Half
5 Ben Westley 5 Robby Carl 1UP
6 Charlie Harris 6 Raj Nahal 3&2

3.5-W 2.5-L

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY SETON HALL UNIV.
1 Kelly Kretz 1 Brandon Park 3&2
2 Ben Sieg 3&2 2 Colin Van Es
3 Mike McDonald 5&4 3 Borja Faixat
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4 Matt Haase Half 4 Ryan Castanet Half
5 Ryan Prickette 5 Troy Spencer 3&1
6 Sam Bettinardi 6 David Sampson 2&1

2.5-L 3.5-W
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NOTRE DAME, U. OF CONNECTICUT, U. OF
1 Josh Sandman Half 1 Jeb Buchanan Half
2 Max Scodro 1UP 2 Matt Dubrowski
3 Chris Walker 3&1 3 Adam Vaccari
4 Carl Santos-Ocampo 2UP 4 Brian Hwang
5 Doug Fortner 1UP 5 Jeremy Troy
6 Tom Usher 1UP 6 Brian Hughes

5.5-W 0.5-L

DE PAUL UNIVERSITY LOUISVILLE, U. OF
1 Greg Doherty 1 Chris Biuso 2UP
2 Russell Budd 2 Riley Wheeldon 2&1
3 Michael Furci 3 Karsten Clements 3&1
4 Charles Boucher Half 4 Justin Dorward Half
5 Ben Westley 1UP 5 Aaron Sherry
6 Charlie Harris 6 Lewis Kirton 5&4

1.5-L 4.5-W

GEORGETOWN UNIV. CINCINNATI, U. OF
1 Brian Dorfman 2&1 1 Joe Kastelic
2 Brandon Ellis 3&2 2 David Tepe
3 Vincenzo Salina 1UP 3 Zack Bates
4 Brad Cadigan 5&4 4 Andrew  Desmarais
5 Taylor Hall 5&4 5 Matt Ledom
6 Trevor Matese Half 6 Nick Proud Half

5.5-W 0.5-L

RUTGERS UNIVERSITY SO. FLORIDA, U. OF
1 James Hilaire 1 Devin Hernandez 1UP
2 James Arbes 3&1 2 Luke Leibel
3 Gene Yang 3 David Griffin 2&1
4 J.F. Sorbella Half 4 Rick Kittelstad Half
5 Jordan Gibbs 7&5 5 Robby Carl
6 Andrew Tursky 6 Raj Nahal 1UP

2.5-L 3.5-W

VILLANOVA UNIVERSITY MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
1 Brendan Kelly 3&2 1 Kelly Kretz
2 Brian Colbert Half 2 Ben Sieg Half
3 Bret McGaughey 3 Mike McDonald 6&5
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4 Steve Skurla 4 Matt Haase 1UP
5 Pierce Dever 5 Ryan Prickette 4&3
6 Joe Curley 6 Sam Bettinardi 3&1

1.5-L 4.5-W
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CONNECTICUT, U. OF DE PAUL UNIVERSITY
1 Jeb Buchanan 3&2 1 Greg Doherty
2 Matt Dubrowski 4&2 2 Russell Budd
3 Adam Vaccari 5&3 3 Michael Furci
4 Brian Hwang 4 Charles Boucher 4&3
5 Jeremy Troy 5 Ben Westley 1UP
6 Brian Hughes 2UP 6 Charlie Harris

4.0-W 2.0-L

LOUISVILLE, U. OF NOTRE DAME, U. OF
1 Chris Biuso 1 Josh Sandman 2&1
2 Riley Wheeldon Half 2 Max Scodro Half
3 Karsten Clements Half 3 Chris Walker Half
4 Justin Dorward 4&2 4 Carl Santos-Ocampo
5 Aaron Sherry 3&2 5 Doug Fortner
6 Lewis Kirton Half 6 Tom Usher Half

3.5-W 2.5-L

RUTGERS UNIVERSITY CINCINNATI, U. OF
1 James Hilaire 1 Joe Kastelic 5&4
2 James Arbes 2 David Tepe 4&2
3 Gene Yang 3 Zack Bates 2&1
4 J.F. Sorbella Half 4 Andrew  Desmarais Half
5 Jordan Gibbs 6&4 5 Matt Ledom
6 Andrew Tursky Half 6 Nick Proud Half

2.0-L 4.0-W

GEORGETOWN UNIV. SO. FLORIDA, U. OF
1 Brian Dorfman 4&3 1 Devin Hernandez
2 Brandon Ellis 3&2 2 Luke Leibel
3 Vincenzo Salina Half 3 David Griffin Half
4 Brad Cadigan 1UP 4 Rick Kittelstad
5 Taylor Hall 1UP 5 Robby Carl
6 Trevor Matese 6 Raj Nahal 1UP

4.5-W 1.5-L
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